IG
SA
DATA CENTER SOLUTIONS
2 www.igsapower.com
IGSA POWER
OEM Genset Manufacturer for the
Data Center Era
IGSA POWER is a market leader among Original

Certifications
Due to our manufacturing quality we have
attained the following certifications:
We work with the best brands in the industry
5www.igsapower.com
1000kW - 4200kW1000kW - 4200kW
Data Center Generator Sets
BAUDOUIN
IGSA
MODEL
STANDBY
POWER
ENGINE
MODEL EPA LOW VOLTAGE MEDIUM VOLTAGE
KW KVA V KV
GSBD21000 1000 1250 12M33G8D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD21250 1250 1563 12M33G12D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD21500 1500 1875 16M33G2D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD21750 1750 2188 16M33G4D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD21800 1800 2250 20M33G2D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD22000 2000 2500 20M33G4D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD22300 2300 2875 12M55G4D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD22500 2500 3125 12M55G5D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD22640 2640 3300 16M55G2D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD22800 2800 3500 16M55G4D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD23000 3000 3750 16M55G6D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD23300 3300 4125 16M55G8D2/6 TIER 2 416 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD23600 3600 4500 20M55G4D2/6 TIER 2 N/A 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD23900 3900 4875 20M55G4D2/6 TIER 2 N/A 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
GSBD24200 4200 5250 20M55G4D2/6 TIER 2 N/A 480 600 4.16 7.2 12.47 13.2 13.8
6 www.igsapower.com
IGSA POWER designs and manufactures custom-built weatherproof enclosures for generator sets, available
in carbon steel and aluminum. These enclosures meet Level 2 and Level 3 specifications and are certified to
withstand wind speeds of up to 200 mph. They are engineered to deliver noise levels ranging from 75 dBA